High-PSRR Low-Noise RF LDO                          MD57XX Series
CMOS Voltage Regulator With ON/OFF Switch                    300mA
The MD57XX series is a low-noise LDO that can supply up to 300 mA output
current. Designed to meet the requirements of RF and analog circuits, the
MD57XX series device provides low noise, high PSRR, low quiescent current, and
low line or load transient response figures. Using new innovative design
techniques, the MD57XX series offers ultra-low noise performance without a noise
bypass capacitor and the ability for remote output capacitor placement. response

SOT 23-5L
VIN
VOUT NC
ENGND
5 4
1 32
■ Product Selections:
Product
Name
VOUT (V) Package
Ordering
Name
Marking
Package
Information
MD5712 1.2 DFN1*1-4L MD57E12WB6 5712
Tape and Reel, 10000pcs
MD5715 1.5 DFN1*1-4L MD57E15WB6 5715
MD5718 1.8 DFN1*1-4L MD57E18WB6 5718
MD5721 2.1 DFN1*1-4L MD57E21WB6 5721
MD5725 2.5 DFN1*1-4L MD57E25WB6 5725
MD5728 2.8 DFN1*1-4L MD57E28WB6 5728
MD5730 3.0 DFN1*1-4L MD57E30WB6 5730
MD5733 3.3 DFN1*1-4L MD57E33WB6 5733
MD5736 3.6 DFN1*1-4L MD57E36WB6 5736
MD5712 1.2 SOT23-5L MD57E12QC3 5712
Tape and Reel, 3000pcs
MD5715 1.5 SOT23-5L MD57E15QC3   5715
MD5718 1.8 SOT23-5L MD57E18QC3   5718